Contacts

CARRIER

WEBSITE

Medical

Prescription

Dental

Vision

Basic Group Life
Voluntary Group Life
Short-Term Disability
Long-Term Disability
Accident

Critical Illness
Hospital Indemnity

Employee Assistance
Program

HSA

FSA/DCA

QOBRA

BCBS

Delta Dental

Unum

Unum

Health Equity

Voya

www.bluecrossmn.com

DeltaDentalMN.org

www.unum.com/
employees/Benefits/

www.unum.com/
lifebalance

www.hellofurther.com

www.voya.com

1-800-382-2000
Number on the back of ID
card

1-800-448-3815

1-800-421-0344
1-800-635-5597

1-800-854-1446

800-859-2144

855-663-8692
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