Contacts

PLAN	CARRIER	WEBSITE	PHONE
Medical	- BCBS	www.bluecrossmn.com	1-800-382-2000 Number on the back of ID card
Prescription			
Dental	Delta Dental	DeltaDentalMN.org	1-800-448-3815
Vision	Unum	www.unum.com/ employees/Benefits/	1-800-421-0344 1-800-635-5597
Basic Group Life			
Voluntary Group Life			
Short-Term Disability			
Long-Term Disability			
Accident			
Critical Illness			
Hospital Indemnity			
Employee Assistance Program	Unum	www.unum.com/ lifebalance	1-800-854-1446
HSA	Health Equity	www.hellofurther.com	800-859-2144
FSA/DCA	- Voya	www.voya.com	855-663-8692
COBRA			